»  Yo u  d e c i d e
»  Tr a j e x i a  i n  c o m p a c t  f o r m a t
»  Fre e d o m  t o  d e s i g n
To t a l  f r e e d o m  i n  m o t i o n  c o n t r o l
TRAJEXIA-PLC
Trajexia motion controller
 integrated with your PLC
Trajexia, the family of advanced motion

MECHATROLINK-II cables
Computer software
Ordering information
Name Model
Trajexia motion control unit - MECHATROLINK-II CJ1W-MCH72
Name Model
Accurax G5 servo drive ML-II built-in R88D-KN@@@-ML2
G-Series servo drive ML-II built-in R88D-GN@@H-ML2
Name Remarks Model
MECHATROLINK-II cables 0.5 meter JEPMC-W6003-A5
1 meter JEPMC-W6003-01
3 meters JEPMC-W6003-03
5 meters JEPMC-W6003-05
10 meters JEPMC-W6003-10
20 meters JEPMC-W6003-20
30 meters JEPMC-W6003-30
MECHATROLINK-II terminator Terminating resistor JEPMC-W6022
MECHATROLINK-II repeater Network repeater JEPMC-REP2000
Specifications Model
CX-Motion Pro V1.2 or higher CX-One
Trajexia Studio*1 V1.2 or higher
*1. When the Trajexia Studio software is included in CX-One, then it is called CX-Motion Pro.